STAINLESS STEEL LINE SHAFT  WITH COUPLINGS
SWE-EE Series Stainless Steel Type
With Double Ended Elastomer Connections
SWE-EE Series Stainless Steel Line Shafts
SWE-EE Series Characteristics
•	 Stainless Steel construction
•	 Very low mass inertia torque

couplings
Torsional
stiffness
(pipe/m)
Torsional
stiffness of
the
couplings
Lateral
spring
stiffness
Tightening
torque of
screws
(Nm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (ca. kg) (Nm/rad) (Nm/rad) (N/mm) MA(Nm)
SWE-EE-17 17 3000 1.8 L x tan 0.9 2.30 / 0.74 8320 1425 1005 10.0
SWE-EE-60 60 4000 2.1 L x tan 0.9 4.20 / 1.52 35000 3050 1280 10.0
SWE-EE-160 160 4000 2.2 L x tan 0.9 5.70 / 2.90 86190 10724 2200 24.0
SWE-EE-325 325 4000 2.7 L x tan 0.9 5.70 / 5.20 86190 24000 2785 24.0
SWE-EE-450 450 4000 3.0 L x tan 0.9 8.50 / 7.20 160200 27700 3360 48.0
SWE-EE-17 SWE-EE-60
SWE-EE-160 SWE-EE-325
SWE-EE-450